
BUS 18  - PETERBOROUGH   ConVal & SMS
6:17 AM 360 Middle Hancock Rd 
6:19 AM 357 Middle Hancock Rd
6:25 AM  101 Middle Hancock Rd 
6:27 AM  72 Middle Hancock Rd
6:30 AM MacDowell Rd  @ Hunter Farm Rd
6:38 AM  560 Windy Row 
6:48 AM Spring Rd  @ Richardson Rd
6:53 AM 70 Windy Row
6:55 AM McDowell Rd  @ Windy Row
6:57 AM Union St  @ Briggs Rd
6:58 AM 43 Union St
7:00 AM Union St  @ Elm St  (between 6 & 15 students)
7:03 AM 61 Concord St


	HM-18

